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Referral to the Cardiology Clinic

CHEST PAIN      ARRHYTHMIA      HEART FAILURE      OTHER      (please circle)
Patient Details:

	Hospital no.
	     
	NHS no.
	     

	Surname
	     
	Forenames
	     

	Previous surname
	     
	Title
	
	Sex
	

	Date of birth
	     
	
	

	Address

Post Code
	     
     
	Home tel. no.
	     

	
	
	Work tel. no.
	     

	
	
	Mobile no.
	     


Referral Details:

	Referring clinician
	     
	GP Practice/Department
	     

	Date of referral
	     
	
	     


Communication needs
	


Current medication (please list):

	


Investigations:

Please ensure the following investigations have been done within the past month and tick to confirm:
	UECreat 
	 FORMCHECKBOX 

	Random glucose 
	 FORMCHECKBOX 

	FBC 
	 FORMCHECKBOX 


	Random cholesterol 
	 FORMCHECKBOX 

	LFT 
	 FORMCHECKBOX 

	TFT 
	 FORMCHECKBOX 


	Chest x-ray 
	 FORMCHECKBOX 
  please give the patient a request card to have this done half an hour before the appointment 


History of presenting complaint:

	     



Signature:_______________________________________________________________________

Please fax to: 01722 429247 then send hard copy to the cardiology secretaries.

	% of people estimated to have CHD according to symptoms, age, sex and risk factors

See NICE CG 95 

	
	
	
	Non-anginal chest pain
	
	Atypical angina
	
	Typical angina

	
	
	
	Men
	
	Women
	
	Men
	
	Women
	
	Men
	
	Women

	Age 
	
	
	Lo
	Hi
	
	Lo
	Hi
	
	Lo
	Hi
	
	Lo
	Hi
	
	Lo
	Hi
	
	Lo
	Hi

	35
	
	
	3
	35
	
	1
	19
	
	8
	59
	
	2
	39
	
	30
	88
	
	10
	78

	45
	
	
	9
	47
	
	2
	22
	
	21
	70
	
	5
	43
	
	51
	92
	
	20
	79

	55
	
	
	23
	59
	
	4
	25
	
	45
	79
	
	10
	47
	
	80
	95
	
	38
	82

	65
	
	
	49
	69
	
	9
	29
	
	71
	86
	
	20
	51
	
	93
	97
	
	56
	84

	For men older than 70 with atypical or typical symptoms, assume an estimate > 90%.

For women older than 70, assume an estimate of 61–90% EXCEPT women at high risk AND with typical symptoms where a risk of > 90% should be assumed.

	Hi = High risk = diabetes, smoking and hyperlipidaemia (total cholesterol > 6.47 mmol/litre).

Lo = Low risk = none of these three.  


Version 2.2 August 2016

